2/14:
2/15:
2/16:
2/17:
2/18:
2/19:
2/20:
2/21:
2192
0404 v
2/24:
24255
2/26:
D
2/28:

Instal.ent

A Creative Photo Challenge
#BHLent2018

Ashes
Sacrifice
#FishFriday
Journey
Angels
Friendship
Dryness
Writing
Thankful
Bread

Pay It Forward
#PlacestoPray
Motivation
Path

Pretzel

/11
3/2:
3/3:
3/4:
3/5:
3/6:
3/7:
3/8:
3/9:

3/10:
3/11:
3/12:
3/13:
3/14:
3/15:
3/16:

Guidance
Meatless Meal
Community
What I'm Praying For
Discipline
Giving
Wisdom
Mentor
Bowl
Volunteering
Family Time
Recharge
[earning
Favorite Saint
#Blessed
Stations of the Cross

bustedhalo i

3/17:
3/18:
3/19:
3/20:
3/21:
3/22:
3/23:
3/24.
3/25:
3/26:
3/27:
3/28:
3/29:
3/30:
3/31:

4/1:

Luck

Rest

Practice

Spring

Good Samaritan
#LastYearsLent
Kitchen

Act of Service
Palms

Personal Note
Neighbor
Reflection
Wash

Jesus

Waiting
Alleluia!



