

# InstaLent

## A Creative Photo Challenge

---

### #BHLent2018

2/14: Ashes	3/1: Guidance	3/17: Luck
2/15: Sacrifice	3/2: Meatless Meal	3/18: Rest
2/16: #FishFriday	3/3: Community	3/19: Practice
2/17: Journey	3/4: What I'm Praying For	3/20: Spring
2/18: Angels	3/5: Discipline	3/21: Good Samaritan
2/19: Friendship	3/6: Giving	3/22: #LastYearsLent
2/20: Dryness	3/7: Wisdom	3/23: Kitchen
2/21: Writing	3/8: Mentor	3/24: Act of Service
2/22: Thankful	3/9: Bowl	3/25: Palms
2/23: Bread	3/10: Volunteering	3/26: Personal Note
2/24: Pay It Forward	3/11: Family Time	3/27: Neighbor
2/25: #PlacestoPray	3/12: Recharge	3/28: Reflection
2/26: Motivation	3/13: Learning	3/29: Wash
2/27: Path	3/14: Favorite Saint	3/30: Jesus
2/28: Pretzel	3/15: #Blessed	3/31: Waiting
	3/16: Stations of the Cross	4/1: Alleluia!